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Furopean Tahle Tennis Union

4 EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS

SKOPJE (MKD) 2024

1 KLEE Sophia

2 SINGEORZAN loana

3/ ZAHARIA Elena

4|PINTO Matilde

5 TOFTAKER Martine

6 WIELGOS Zuzanna

7|ERNST Emine

8 MATIUNINA Veronika

9 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea
10 SZTWIERTNIA Ilona
11/ TOKIC Sara

12/ PAPADIMITRIOU Malamatenia

13 TVEIT MUSKANTOR Leah
14 WILTSCHKOVA Dominika
15 PUJOL Elise

16/ SOMMEROVA Helena

17 DOUTAZ Fanny

18 MUTLU Sidelya

19 RIERA Jana

20 ZADEROVA Linda

21 YEVTODII lolanta

22 BETZ Ramona Maarit

23 SVENSSON Agnes

24 SILCOCK Hannah

25 NEUMANN Josephina

26 BERZOSA Maria

27 ABDULHAMIDOVA Laman
28 KOVACHOVSKA Izabela

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION
European U21 CHAMPIONSHIPS
24.-28.01.2024.

Skopje, North Macedonia

SEEDING LIST - WOMEN'S DOUBLES

ARAPOVIC Hana
ARLIA Nicole

MEI ROSU Bianca
MATOS Ines
PRANJKOVIC Naomi
BRZYSKA Anna
DEVOS Sara
STERNER Anastasia
AVEZOU Agathe
BOGDANOWICZ Natalia
MITROFAN Luciana
COSIC Dora
HANSSON Matilda
ILLASOVA Adriana
HOCHART Leana
KLEMPEREROVA Anna
MATITASHVILI Tamari
GEORGIEVA Tsvetelina
RAD Elvira Fiona
HRABICOVA Klara
KALAITZIDOU Eireen
MELETIE Foteini
BAASAN Nomin
BALDWIN Mari
CRISTOBAL Ainhoa
PERSOVA Viktoria
MIKAYILOVA Zemfira
JOVANOSKA Fani

GER
ROU
ROU
POR
NOR
POL
NED
UKR
FRA
POL
SLO
GRE
SWE
SVK
FRA
CZE
Sul
BUL
ESP
CZE
UKR
FIN
SWE
JEY
GER
ESP
AZE
MKD

CRO
ITA
ROU
POR
GER
POL
BEL
AUT
FRA
POL
ROU
CRO
SWE
SVK
FRA
CZE
GEO
BUL
ESP
CZE
GER
CYP
SWE
ENG
ESP
BUL
AZE
MKD

1232,0
1241,0
1576,0
915,8
1341,2
651,2
756,6
822,6
309,6
352,8
665,2
562,6
500,2
201,6
187,2
356,9
413,5
115,2
129,6
203,2
262,0
284,3
67,2
67,2
77,8
104,2
77,8
0,0

3417,0
1910,7
1078,6
1203,4
429,2
1106,8
408,8
302,9
791,6
651,4
334,8
336,4
178,7
463,1
468,0
166,5
67,2
357,2
313,6
161,5
72,5
3,0
171,2
159,2
141,8
115,2
67,2
0,0

4649,0
3151,7
2654,6
2119,2
1770,4
1758,0
1165,4
1125,5
1101,2
1004,2
1000,0
899,0
678,9
664,7
655,2
523,4
480,7
472,4
443,2
364,7
334,5
287,3
238,4
226,4
219,5
219,4
145,0
0,0



